
 
 

 Lunch Time Lectures  
Get to Know your UBT Institutions  

Online 12:00 – 13:00 via Zoom: LINK Zoom 

LINK E-Learning Course  
  

 

SCHEDULE INSTITUTION 

Friday, 21 Oct 22 

Friday, 21 Oct 22 

Short introduction to the Lunch Time Lecture Initiative Michelle Heese 

AND Writing Center Kathrin Stöver 

Tuesday, 25 Oct 22 

- 14:00-15:30 
SPECIAL APPOINTMENT – Please register directly here: LINK FZBHL Seminar 

Center for Learning and Teaching in Higher Education (FBZHL) (Paul Dölle) 

Friday, 18 Nov 22 University of Bayreuth Graduate School (UBTGS) Alina Jahn 

Friday, 25 Nov 22 Bayreuth International Graduate School of African Studies Michelle Heese 

Friday, 02 Dec 22 Diversity Service Centre Stefan Kurth 

Friday, 09 Dec 22 Careers Service and Company Contacts Verena Marchl 

Alternative Date 

Friday, 16 Dec 22 

Publication on EPub and Bayreuth University Library  
Wiltrud Toussaint and Clemens Engelhardt 

Friday, 13 Jan 23 International Club Mirjam Straßer 

Friday, 20 Jan 23  Equal Opportunities Department Miriam Bauch 

Friday, 27 Jan 23 University of Bayreuth Graduate School Representatives (Reps)  

Franziska Zahn, Edith Françoise and Andreas Trauner 

Friday, 03 Feb 23 Language Center Mary Redmond 

 

https://uni-bayreuth.zoom.us/j/68879228506?pwd=OUN2aitQa2Q5NVpWMlFMVTlNOGRnQT09
https://elearning.uni-bayreuth.de/course/view.php?id=35148
https://profilehreplus.de/seminare/digital-didactic-shorties-einfuehrung-in-das-fbzhl-mit-einer-orientierung-im-seminarprogrammintroduction-to-the-fbzhl-with-an-orientation-in-the-seminar-programme-1

